P1010001-0
06/2000
GB
R
O
TA
TI
N

the ISO 4148 standard, and,  consequently, the bipolar
connection complies with ISO 4165.
HOW TO ORDER
1.  Specify model and voltage:
LR-015 BD    150RPM Belt driven rotating
  halogen light, 55W-12V or 70W-24V, permanent
  mount (E approved).
2.  Specify lens colour: amber, blue, red or green.
3.  Specify optional accessories:
    BD-015    Adaptation base (#8232387),
  DIN Tude mounting per ISO 4148 (optional).
Adaptation base BD-015 (optional)
Weight 0.9 Kg
12 Vcc 24 Vcc
55 W 70 W
4.6 A 2.3 A
8A
                          amber 650 cd
Size  165x153 mm
Effective intensity: blue 82 cd
Protection fuse to be installed
Flash frequency:
4A
138 rpm 174 rpm
SPECIFICATIONS
Power supply